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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hanraiian Drowned Reefs
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ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

@i s* lt Fbblt c'" l|G-lEt-,*ltrlt-,cl[I Top depth (CSF-B)

18.88 m

Bottom depth (CSF-B)

19.31 m

Describer(s): llar*bulIlrfl r lVhnhA Date: n*Z,b L*t

img len =
curated lencm

0

10

20

30

tni*0tt
' aF'

.L

*;
I

n
G

r*
t*iFr

Ds

Af*JrJ''lr.Jrvl fov,tra

t\ioetffi;*

1fiilf {'11ulf't

co*q;* Mi*oh "t
BoTil"tb*a todrh

a,bu"ltu+ l**+ ^etfwhattli^ teAf

$o, "l*vu *^+ 1er,,ifrl
-gu nAir+ f,br^h c4r,,IY

f *tst/*## ,ul*,



Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs.

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs
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Desoiber(s): (n rl Wlo, H^,,^bR+ / Er^g^

lvlajor

Lithol.

Top depth (CSF-B)

25.1 m

Core

Distur.

Bottom depth (CSF-B)

25.66 m

oae:fg fil* 2oz

img len =

cunated len Corals / Fossils Mneral

Litho

UniU

Faciescm
0

\{

rLl$,
rs tD)

10

20

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

,I30

140

150

t{"fril;,\'t wc{.

l.l;,^ ff4 *'tel>

lu" nh'A**4

P'6
Wn*('*l

Bt?4+

Por+Ics t{ x

PtvoNr |tt v?4 hoe

w?{091r,vg ? ftov)

Po,ornu (BD ItX
161'o f,Lo D?D

?ohwroUr,

%ncs, e<,C.iwt6 f3,r*,

f Pnlou t( ttx. (u f,\ X;A?WD



Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

@t s,," ll- tb," ll c"'" lt s"",* IEf "*lEt '*l[I
Desoiber(s): 6 ftUrrJe:, LfuJ"ltt, \r*Ja-/

Top depth (CSF-B)

25.7 m

Bottom depth (CSF-B)

25.8 m

Date: lg F!r. zozf

img bn =
cunated bn Corals / Fossils Biotur.

Core

Distur.

lvlajor

Lithol.

Litho

UniU

Facies

@"f kroe -J
w...d-,[,,

120

{30



Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

img len =

cuEted len

Describer(s): Gt'{O{nt<s / H^ur-bl<-ty $raga Date: ]g l;.b,2o21.

@t-s--ltTb-l f-c"'"-lf s"",* IEr",-rEli "-l[r

Corals / Fossils

lttlajor

Lithol.

Litho

UniU

Facies

Top depth (CSF-B)

28.1 m

Core

Distur.

Bottom depth (CSF-B)

-

29.6 m

nnicnY' '. 
,..rf/.o

CY\ Lu ,

V("t^t!^

b+r 20

e€\6

W r*c,-40

)+r

Nr( rr)

?a|,^Tge ?f\t GN

l/rffo tt't^T (?ov) I s rJ

Yoht S Cvhgrr {tx

ftc,varoq ! tg/,

Ir f-L-'^ (t * , kv*,lry

lrcaFnX, bio&Wt-dsM

l^ tooa$a"{ft i

_ o-FhA]^xl\'4_ w*sg
- Lc,f f.fi,tu% e frhg,R,g'

< b,^uto k t fo u --o( 
t

t0&,{€|,f/t' * 4i,, .-

S f ?4 tr $c.* e+s a{-rt^r,1. e+.{L/

4fitqf, ,':,, i4",,"r*t r^*.f

bnttuhs

'of{ 
ra



Hauraiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

Desoiber(s): 6,i U^lt, U**";{*t 8O*ff^ Date: 23 17J", 7czf

Top depth (CSF-B)

29.6 m

Core

Mneral.lDistur.

Bottom depth (CSF-B)

30.86 m

lvlajor

Lithol.

Litho

UniU

Facies
img len =

curated lencm
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1{0

120

130

140

150

$rc e{t

,Vt,lt^..,ry 
"yAyFU t

,,,fu{*{+g I* k e, un( ,+*r' .,..€{, ,



Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Havmiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauraiian Drowned Reefs
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Harraiian Drowned Re efs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs
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Harraiian Drowne d Re efs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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Hauraiian Drowned Reefs

ONSHORE VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION
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